
SC Jméno a přijmení Kategorie
1 1 Petr Blažek 37:40:00 muži(1)
2 40 Martin Gabrhelík 38:45:00 junior(1)
3 3 Oldřich Hanáček 39:10:00 muži(2)
4 24 Jaroslav Dolanský 39:45:00 muži(3)
5 35 Petr Maděra 41:04:00 muži(4)
6 31 Jan Kotlář 41:08:00 muži(5)
7 28 Roman Kleibl 41:25:00 muži(6)
8 30 Ján Kubek 41:47:00 muži(7)
9 23 Dušan Piše 42:14:00 muži(8)

10 15 Branislav Grman 42:28:00 muži(9)
11 42 Radek Bednařík 42:35:00 muži(10)
12 45 Martin Malčík 43:21:00 junior(2)
13 39 Jakub Macák 41:02:00 muži(11)
14 18 Robert Trávník muži(12)
15 17 Igor Farkaš muži(13)
16 36 Zdeněk Gargulák 45:34:00 muži(14)
17 37 Pavel Sedlář muži(15)
18 33 Aleš Obadal 47:21:00 muži(16)
19 7 Roman Vogeltanz 47:49:00 muži(17)
20 8 Štěpán Hložek 47:55:00 muži(18)
21 12 Ondřej Zvolenský 48:03:00 junior(3)
22 11 Luděk Vraník 48:08:00 muži(19)
23 14 Josef Gargulák 48:20:00 junior(4)
24 27 Marek Kresta 48:27:00 junior(5)
25 25 Adam Beneš 49:09:00 muži(20)
26 41 Mirek Majerik 49:11:00 muži(21)
27 47 Martin Žůrek muži(22)
28 29 Radim Chmelař muži(23)
29 9 Adéla Pavelková 52:58:00 ženy(1)
30 10 Slávka Vraníková 53:07:00 ženy(2)
31 46 Mirek Pavelka 53:10:00 muži(24)
32 48 Darek Samsonek muži(25)
33 16 Miloš Ranďák muži(26)
34 13 Petr Zvolenský 56:46:00 muži(27)
35 34 Eva Hesková 56:46:00 ženy(3)
36 38 Pavlína Sedlářová 1:01:45 junior(6)
37 20 Jirka Katrňák 1:02:05 junior(7)

38 21 1:03:06 děti(2)
39 19 Andrea Grman 1:03:26 junior(8)
40 43 Markéta Blažková 1:17:00 ženy
41 44 Barborka Blažková 1:17:00 děti(3)
42 6 Veronika Vogeltanzová 1:17:00 ženy(4)
43 5 Jakub Ševců 1:20:00 děti(1)

Celkový 
čas

Stanislav a Štěp. 
Jendruchovi



44 4 Robert Ševců 1:20:00 muži
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Výsledky Trnavský kolík 2008
SC Jméno a přijmení Kategorie

1 1 Petr Blažek 37:40:00 muži(1) Zlín

2 40 Martin Gabrhelík 38:45:00 junior(1) Trnava

3 3 Oldřich Hanáček 39:10:00 muži(2) Trnava

4 24 Jaroslav Dolanský 39:45:00 muži(3) Zlín

5 35 Petr Maděra 41:04:00 muži(4) Zlín

6 31 Jan Kotlář 41:08:00 muži(5) Vamberk

7 28 Roman Kleibl 41:25:00 muži(6) Zlín

8 30 Ján Kubek 41:47:00 muži(7) Karviná

9 23 Dušan Piše 42:14:00 muži(8) Slušovice

10 15 Branislav Grman 42:28:00 muži(9) Vídeň

11 42 Radek Bednařík 42:35:00 muži(10) Luhačovice

12 45 Martin Malčík 43:21:00 junior(2) Slušovice

13 39 Jakub Macák 41:02:00 muži(11) Otrokovice

14 18 Robert Trávník muži(12) Březová

15 17 Igor Farkaš muži(13) Bratislava

16 36 Zdeněk Gargulák 45:34:00 muži(14) Zlín

17 37 Pavel Sedlář muži(15) Slušovice

18 33 Aleš Obadal 47:21:00 muži(16) Zlín

19 7 Roman Vogeltanz 47:49:00 muži(17) Trnava

20 8 Štěpán Hložek 47:55:00 muži(18) Trnava

21 12 Ondřej Zvolenský 48:03:00 junior(3) Trnava

22 11 Luděk Vraník 48:08:00 muži(19) Trnava

23 14 Josef Gargulák 48:20:00 junior(4) Podkopná L

24 27 Marek Kresta 48:27:00 junior(5) Trnava

25 25 Adam Beneš 49:09:00 muži(20) Zlín

26 41 Mirek Majerik 49:11:00 muži(21) Trnava

27 47 Martin Žůrek muži(22) Trnava

28 29 Radim Chmelař muži(23) Trnava

29 9 Adéla Pavelková 52:58:00 ženy(1) Trnava

30 10 Slávka Vraníková 53:07:00 ženy(2) Trnava

31 46 Mirek Pavelka 53:10:00 muži(24) Trnava

32 48 Darek Samsonek muži(25) Trnava

33 16 Miloš Ranďák muži(26) Bratislava

34 13 Petr Zvolenský 56:46:00 muži(27) Trnava

35 34 Eva Hesková 56:46:00 ženy(3) Zlín

36 38 Pavlína Sedlářová 1:01:45 junior(6) Slušovice

37 20 Jirka Katrňák 1:02:05 junior(7) Trnava

38 21 1:03:06 děti(2) Zlín

39 19 Andrea Grman 1:03:26 junior(8) Bratislava

40 43 Markéta Blažková 1:17:00 ženy Zlín

41 44 Barborka Blažková 1:17:00 děti(3) Zlín
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42 6 Veronika Vogeltanzová 1:17:00 ženy(4) Trnava

43 5 Jakub Ševců 1:20:00 děti(1) Slušovice

44 4 Robert Ševců 1:20:00 muži Slušovice
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